
Division Director Sales 
Andree Vehlewald

Senior Management Team Member E-Mail: avehlewald@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 9621-18

Manager Internal Sales Team 
Oliver Gerst

E-Mail: ogerst@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 9621-40

Eastern Europe & Russia

Nicolaj Ljabach

Sales Director International E-Mail: nljabach@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 172 4238621

Tobias Hölker

Account Manager E-Mail: thoelker@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 962137

Netherlands & Belgium

Egon Jesse

Verkoopdirecteur Nederland & België E-Mail: ejesse@hellertools.com

Tel: +31 651 066344

Maria Schockemöhle

Account Manager E-Mail: mschockemoehle@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 962131

Germany, Austria, Switzerland, Luxembourg

Guido Hinken

Sales Director D/A/CH/L

D

E-Mail: ghinken@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 151 18005021

Steffen Schröder

Account Manager E-Mail: sschroeder@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 962136

A/CH/L

Nadine Bartylla

Account Manager E-Mail: nbartylla@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 9621 243

Asia, Australia

Martin Palme

Sales Director Asia-Pacific E-Mail: mpalme@hellertools.com

Tel: +66 854 411 661

Nicole Rottinghaus

Account Manager E-Mail: nrottinghaus@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 962134

MEA India, Southern Europe, Nordic

North America & Canada

South America & Mexico

Dennis Bartsch

Sales Director International E-Mail: dbartsch@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 151 50803285

Yasir Angar

Sales Director International E-Mail: yangar@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 151 12004580

Nicole Rottinghaus

Account Manager E-Mail: nrottinghaus@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 962134

UK, Ireland, Scotland

Stephen Bell  

E-Mail: sbell@hellertools.com

UK & Ireland Tel: +44 758 4702218

Paolo Santos

Area Sales Manager E-Mail: psantos@hellertools.com

UK & Ireland Tel: +44 771 7575409

Marcel Schlarmann

Account Manager E-Mail: mschlarmann@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 962125 

Iberia

Gunter Diedrich

Director Comercial España y Portugal E-Mail: gdiedrich@hellertools.com

Tel: +34 609 256096

Nicole Rottinghaus

Account Manager E-Mail: nrottinghaus@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 962134

Sales Director UK & Ireland

Bruno Cavalheiro

Sales Director International

South America & Mexico

E-Mail: bcavalheiro@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 176 82434871

France

Patrick Bilbault

Directeur Commercial France E-Mail: pbilbault@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 170 8526100

Véronique Colaone

Account Manager E-Mail: vcolaone@hellertools.com

Tel: +33 367 290 946

Steffen Schröder

Account Manager E-Mail: sschroeder@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 962136

Oliver Gerst

E-Mail: ogerst@hellertools.com

Tel: +49 4443 9621-40

Account Manager


